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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC [ TXN (Check all applicable)
HAMES MICHAEL J [TxN] Director 10% Ouner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) )
01/31/2008 SR. VICE PRESIDENT
12500 TT BOULEVARD
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
DALLAS 75243 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg or | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 01/31/2008 st 5,000 D $30.43 275,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 5,000 D $30.69 270,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 5,000 D $30.71 265,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 5,000 D $30.72 260,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 3,300 D $30.78 257,330 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 1,700 D $30.79 255,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 st 2,900 D $30.87 252,730 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 2,100 D |$30.871 250,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 2,000 D $30.92 248,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 2,800 D |[$30.921 245,830 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 200 D |$30.935 245,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 st 900 D $30.95 244,730 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 3,300 D $30.96 241,430 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 st 5,300 D $30.97 236,130 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 500 D $30.98 235,630 D
Common Stock 01/31/2008 s 5,000 D $31.06 230,630 D
Common Stock 992 I By
Spouse
By
Common Stock 265.594) I Trust-
-401(k)
By
Common Stock 6,753.58® I Trust--
PS
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001195559
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000097476

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,JJr Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, Wvarrants, options, ¢onvertible seg¢ ur,m)
1. T_itle pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode v QNU myr ExB_atis_EhIEquk and 'fitTétIe aﬁb‘hres E P_rice of 2 I\!umper of 10. . 1}: Nf\_ture
Bmla;&tior dB@spsaspGﬂomthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘ty Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lgsilés%ffecteggﬁé)m to a Rule 10b5-1 trachng(l!‘)'lf.%l’rrt1 %'E;’ 28 ?q)y ﬁle reporting peﬁﬁﬁlﬁi} gctober 25, 2007. . g:ﬂ:%:,:g . (instr. 5) . gme::jmally . E:r;(:::iSeD():t . :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
2. Beneficial oﬁeemhtp by reportmg person dlSClalmEd (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (I) (Instr. 4)

3. Estimated shares attributable to TI 401(k) Account as of 12-31-07. (Interests in thls all tale denormnated in units. Consequer%ly, 41)13re amount shown is an es%ﬁ%jgjﬂg &?temem does not include
changes in benef1c1al ownelshlp of shares held i in this account occurrmg after 12-31-07 t esehglble for deferred reporting on F01m 5. . (Instr. 4)

4. Estimated shal es attributable to TT Universal Proflt Sharing Account as of 12-31- 07 @ncbB)sts in this account are denominated in units. Consequently, share amount shown is an estimate.) This statement
does not include changes in beneficial ownership of shares held in such account occurring after 12-31-07 that are eligible for deferred reporting on Form 5.
1

CYNTHIA H. HA_YNES,
ATTORNEY IN FACT
** Signature of Reporfing Person Date

8=

02/01/200

irectly for indirectly.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities|benefigially owned
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instfuction
ts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Cr

106a).
‘Title | Shares

** |ntentiongl misstatemer
] . procegure

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



